LOGAN MENTAL

Labs

Apolipoprotein Assmnt
Basic metabolic panel
Calcium (lonized)
C-Reactive protein
CBC- diff & plt

Comp metabolic panel
Cortisol total

Cortisol AM

DHEA sulfate
Dihydrotestosterone
Estradiol

Ferritin

Fibrinogen

Folate

Free T3

Free T4

Free T3, Free T4, TSH
FSH

Glucose

Glucose Tolerance
Hemoglobin A1C
Homocysteine

Insulin, Fasting

Iron TIBC

Iron Total

LH

Lipid Panel

Lipid panel W/ diabetes risk index

Lipoprotein

Magnesium

NTX, Random urine
Progesterone

PSA total

PSA total and Free
Prolactin

Sedimentation rate
SHBG

Somatomedin C (IGF-1)
Testosteron Free and Total
TSH

Vitamin B12

Vitamin D 25 Hydroxy

Logan Mental Health and Wellness
Partnering for Wellness: Healthy MIND, Healthy BODY, Healthy Life

$57.60
$7.56
$36.00
$24.00
$6.00
$8.40
$27.84
$27.84
$18.00
$120.00
$31.20
$21.60
$55.20
$24.00
$33.60
$18.00
$60.00
$25.20
$6.00
$41.90
$14.40
$60.00
$18.00
$14.40
$15.60
$27.60
$14.40
$66.00
$39.60
$12.00
$57.60
$21.60
$20.40
$20.40
$32.40
$11.76
$40.80
$49.68
$57.60
$10.80
$21.60
$51.60

Panels

Male Comprehensive Panel

Male Initial Panel

Male F/u Panel

Insulin Resistance Panel (Male and female)
PCOS Pre&Perimenopausal female comp panel
Post menopausal female comp panel

PCOS Pre&Perimenopausal Female initial panel
PCOS Pre&Perimenopausal female f/u panel
Post menopausal female f/u panel

$272.40
$236.40
$135.60
$125.90
$344.40
$375.60
$216.00
$168.00
$135.60
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