

Logan Mental Health and Wellness Partnering for Wellness: Healthy MIND, Healthy BODY, Healthy Life

Labs Panels

Apolipoprotein Assmnt	\$57.60	Male Comprehensive Panel	\$272.40
Basic metabolic panel	\$7.56	Male Initial Panel	\$236.40
Calcium (Ionized)	\$36.00	Male F/u Panel	\$135.60
C-Reactive protein	\$24.00	Insulin Resistance Panel (Male and female)	\$125.90
CBC- diff & plt	\$6.00	PCOS Pre&Perimenopausal female comp panel	\$344.40
Comp metabolic panel	\$8.40	Post menopausal female comp panel	\$375.60
Cortisol total	\$27.84	PCOS Pre&Perimenopausal Female initial panel	\$216.00
Cortisol AM	\$27.84	PCOS Pre&Perimenopausal female f/u panel	\$168.00
DHEA sulfate	\$18.00	Post menopausal female f/u panel	\$135.60
Dihydrotestosterone	\$120.00		
Estradiol	\$31.20		
Ferritin	\$21.60		
Fibrinogen	\$55.20		
Folate	\$24.00		
Free T3	\$33.60		
Free T4	\$18.00		
Free T3, Free T4, TSH	\$60.00		
FSH	\$25.20		
Glucose	\$6.00		
Glucose Tolerance	\$41.90		
Hemoglobin A1C	\$14.40		
Homocysteine	\$60.00		
Insulin, Fasting	\$18.00		
Iron TIBC	\$14.40		
Iron Total	\$15.60		
LH	\$27.60		
Lipid Panel	\$14.40		
Lipid panel W/ diabetes risk index	\$66.00		
Lipoprotein	\$39.60		
Magnesium	\$12.00		
NTX, Random urine	\$57.60		
Progesterone	\$21.60		
PSA total	\$20.40		
PSA total and Free	\$20.40		
Prolactin	\$32.40		
Sedimentation rate	\$11.76		
SHBG	\$40.80		
Somatomedin C (IGF-1)	\$49.68		
Testosteron Free and Total	\$57.60		
TSH	\$10.80		
Vitamin B12	\$21.60		
Vitamin D 25 Hydroxy	\$51.60		Updated 03/01/2022